



Stowe Electric Department

PO Box 190
435 Moscow Rd
Stowe, VT 05672
802-253-7215

ESTIMATE

| Customer: | |
|-------------------------|--|
| Name: | Nancy duMont |
| Address: | 1241 Taber Hill Rd Stowe, VT 05672 |
| Phone: | 802-793-1430 |
| Email: | nancyjdumont@gmail.com |
| Service Address: | 1241 Taber Hill Rd |

PREPARED BY: Brent Lilley
DATE: 11/4/2021

TOTAL ESTIMATE: \$2,605.67
TAXABLE: Yes

Description of SED Work:

Possible ledge in areas. May need to have poles bored by contractor which will add to the project cost.

| Category: | Materials: | Quantity | Price | Total Price |
|-------------|------------------------------|----------|------------|-------------|
| Pole | Pole 40' Class 3 | 1 | \$382.69 | \$382.69 |
| Pole | Pole 45' Class 3 | 1 | \$413.34 | \$413.34 |
| Anchor | Anchor Screw 1"Helix10" | 2 | \$60.97 | \$121.94 |
| Anchor | Anchor Rod 7' 3 Eye | 2 | \$43.47 | \$86.94 |
| Ground | Ground Rod Clamp 5/8 | 5 | \$4.17 | \$20.85 |
| Ground | Ground 8' Rods 5/8 X 8' Cu | 5 | \$19.49 | \$97.45 |
| Wire | Wire #6 Bare Cu Ground | 80 | \$0.56 | \$44.80 |
| Wire | Wire 1/0 Bare Azuza | 100 | \$0.27 | \$27.00 |
| Cutout | Cutout 100A Open Type | 1 | \$115.50 | \$115.50 |
| Guy | Guy Wire 3/8" | 60 | \$0.60 | \$36.00 |
| Guy | Guy Marker Full Round | 2 | \$10.25 | \$20.50 |
| URD | #1/0 Termination Kit | 1 | \$83.41 | \$83.41 |
| URD | #1/0 Loadbreak Elbows | 1 | \$39.83 | \$39.83 |
| URD | Elbow Arrestors | 1 | \$119.71 | \$119.71 |
| URD | Transformer Box Pad | 1 | \$444.08 | \$444.08 |
| Wire | Wire #4 Bare Cu Str | 80 | \$0.90 | \$72.00 |
| Wire | Wire 1/0 Urd W/Jacket | 200 | \$3.68 | \$736.00 |
| Transformer | Transformer Pad Mount 15 kVA | 1 | \$1,393.00 | \$1,393.00 |

ESTIMATED MATERIAL: \$4,255.04

ESTIMATED MATERIAL TAX: \$255.30

TOTAL ESTIMATED MATERIAL: \$4,510.34



Stowe Electric Department

PO Box 190
435 Moscow Rd
Stowe, VT 05672
802-253-7215

ESTIMATE

| Category: | Materials: | Quantity | Price | Total Price |
|-----------|--------------------------------|----------|----------|-------------|
| Labor | Easement Filing Fee | 1 | \$30.00 | \$30.00 |
| Labor | One Man W/1 Bucket Truck RT | 6 | \$217.45 | \$1,304.70 |
| Labor | Three Men W/2 Bucket Trucks RT | 6 | \$541.75 | \$3,250.50 |

| | |
|-------------------------------|-------------|
| ESTIMATED LABOR: | \$4,585.20 |
| Line Extension Deposit Paid: | -\$200.00 |
| Previous Estimate Prepayment: | -\$6,289.87 |
| TOTAL ESTIMATE FOR JOB: | \$2,605.67 |

Notes:

- * Customer will need to complete an Easement Form before any work can begin.
- * There is a filing fee of \$30 per 2-page easement. Each additional page is \$15.

Estimate must be paid in full before any work by Stowe Electric can commence.

I understand that this is an estimate only and that the actual labor and material costs will be billed after the completion of the job. I accept the estimate as written, will pay the estimate in full, and authorize the work to commence.


Signature

11/10/21
Date